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.. : Sbort Notlee Qae8t\on No. •

Mr. Speaker: The Short Notice Question is postponed to some other day as was desired bv the Members wbo bad sponsored ii.
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17. N. Secntat7-Oea .....
Report OIL Kashmir

SIlI'i p. c . .......a.:
I IIlu1JDati Tlll'lleoIIwut
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14D:1 (Ai) LSD-2.

Will the Minister ot IIlIterW Mairs be pleased to state:

(a) whether the U.N. SecretarJ General, U Thant, has recently submitted a report to the Security Council on Kashmir;

(b) il so, when and the precl8l observations and recommendatioDi made in the report; and

(e) Government's reactioD t ~ et '

The Minister ot State III the M.m..
by of Edema! Maire (SbrimaCi LaUbmJ MenOD) (a) an:! (b). Sir, thl attention of the hon. Members II drawn to Government's anl'\Ver to Starred Question No. G84 on Septem. ber 13, 1965, wherein a copy o[ thl Secretary General's report was laid on the Table of the HOI1lll.

(c) Government's reaction I, contained in reply dated September ..
1 8~ concerning Security Council Resolution of September .. 1865, whlcll took note of the report ot the Secretary General. A copy Of India'. repl,
i. placed on the Table 01 the HOI1lll.
[Placed in Libra'll. See No. LT-481121
65).
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